Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Licence Code UCI Nat Sx Année Course T1 T2 T3 T4 Temps
1 312 GELUYKENS Thor GRANVILLE FACTORY TEAM WBV BEL19980422 BEL M 1998 M Juniors 00:17:47 (9) 00:34:40 (5,+4) 00:51:50 (3,+2) 01:08:27 (2,+1) 01:25:14
2 302 KIELICH Timo TREK BIORACER MTB TEAM WBV BEL19990805 BEL M 1999 M Juniors 00:17:44 (5) 00:34:39 (4,+1) 00:51:50 (5,-1) 01:08:27 (3,+2) 01:25:21
3 304 CARA Remi KTM HOUFFALIZE TEAM FCWB BEL19980513 BEL M 1998 M Juniors 00:17:44 (3) 00:34:38 (2,+1) 00:51:49 (2) 01:08:37 (4,-2) 01:25:36
4 306 VERHULST Emile GRANVILLE FACTORY TEAM WBV BEL19980908 BEL M 1998 M Juniors 00:17:43 (1) 00:34:37 (1) 00:51:51 (6,-5) 01:08:26 (1,+5) 01:27:13
5 307 VALCKE Owen TREK BIORACER MTB TEAM WBV BEL19990514 BEL M 1999 M Juniors 00:17:44 (3) 00:34:38 (3) 00:51:48 (1,+2) 01:09:00 (6,-5) 01:28:03
6 324 VLIEGEN Pieter-Jan OMC MTB CLUB - OPOETEREN WBV BEL19990915 BEL M 1999 M Juniors 00:17:45 (6) 00:34:40 (7,-1) 00:51:50 (3,+4) 01:08:59 (5,-2) 01:28:05
7 301 VAN WYNSBERGHE MaximeSUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT FCWB BEL19980425 BEL M 1998 M Juniors 00:17:45 (7) 00:34:57 (8,-1) 00:52:40 (8) 01:10:34 (7,+1) 01:29:38
8 309 VAN DUYSE Bruno KROSS VITESSE MTB RACING TEAM / ECW FCWB BEL19990408 BEL M 1999 M Juniors 00:18:20 (13) 00:35:55 (12,+1) 00:53:30 (9,+3) 01:11:06 (9) 01:30:47
9 317 VAN INGELGOM Tom GRANVILLE FACTORY TEAM WBV BEL19980121 BEL M 1998 M Juniors 00:18:30 (15) 00:36:17 (13,+2) 00:54:21 (11,+2) 01:12:13 (10,+1) 01:31:39
10 343 VANECHT Jens DE BEVERCROSSERS VZW - BEVERLO WBV BEL19991106 BEL M 1999 M Juniors 00:18:21 (14) 00:36:31 (14) 00:54:55 (12,+2) 01:13:18 (11,+1) 01:32:34
11 369 DE VRIES Joppe TREK BIORACER MTB TEAM KNWU NED19991123 NED M 1999 M Juniors 00:17:56 (12) 00:36:34 (15,-3) 00:55:29 (14,+1) 01:13:34 (12,+2) 01:32:49
12 308 VAN DER SANDE Rick TEL & CO CYCLING TEAM WBV BEL19980205 BEL M 1998 M Juniors 00:18:44 (18) 00:37:15 (17,+1) 00:56:05 (16,+1) 01:14:17 (14,+2) 01:34:09
13 328 VAN DEN PUT Ronan KALAS  CYCLING TEAM 99 WBV BEL19991022 BEL M 1999 M Juniors 00:18:42 (16) 00:36:56 (16) 00:54:56 (13,+3) 01:13:47 (13) 01:34:24
14 329 ROGGEMAN Wout TREK BIORACER MTB TEAM WBV BEL19981009 BEL M 1998 M Juniors 00:17:55 (11) 00:35:46 (11) 00:53:31 (10,+1) 01:10:40 (8,+2) 01:35:01
15 320 THIENPONT Sander VANOMOBIL MTB CYCLING TEAM WBV BEL19990415 BEL M 1999 M Juniors 00:19:22 (21) 00:38:20 (18,+3) 00:57:29 (17,+1) 01:16:23 (16,+1) 01:36:27
16 346 LEIN Ebe VANOMOBIL MTB CYCLING TEAM WBV BEL19980119 BEL M 1998 M Juniors 00:19:38 (23) 00:38:37 (20,+3) 00:57:29 (17,+3) 01:16:22 (15,+2) 01:37:04
17 333 GARNIER Thomas VERANDAS WILLEMS - CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNYFCWB BEL19980617 BEL M 1998 M Juniors 00:20:12 (27) 00:39:07 (23,+4) 00:58:22 (19,+4) 01:17:59 (17,+2) 01:38:28
18 367 ANTHUENIS Yenzy DARE 2B WAASLAND MTB TEAM FCWB BEL19980727 BEL M 1998 M Juniors 00:19:48 (25) 00:38:26 (19,+6) 00:58:31 (20,-1) 01:18:37 (18,+2) 01:40:37
19 349 DE BAERE Leander DARE 2B WAASLAND MTB TEAM WBV BEL19990425 BEL M 1999 M Juniors 00:19:31 (22) 00:38:53 (21,+1) 00:58:36 (21) 01:18:56 (19,+2) 01:41:10
20 315 DE GRAEVE Brian DREAMTEAM CYCLING VZW WBV BEL19990106 BEL M 1999 M Juniors 00:19:45 (24) 00:39:13 (24) 00:59:01 (22,+2) 01:19:25 (20,+2) 01:41:58
21 313 HAINE Florent SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT FCWB BEL19980415 BEL M 1998 M Juniors 00:18:43 (17) 00:44:26 (32,-15) 01:03:26 (27,+5) 01:22:37 (23,+4) 01:43:14
22 332 CARDYN Lizander DARE 2B WAASLAND MTB TEAM WBV BEL19990505 BEL M 1999 M Juniors 00:20:00 (26) 00:40:22 (25,+1) 01:01:14 (24,+1) 01:21:48 (21,+3) 01:45:16
23 316 BOSARD Gilles HOUFFALIZE TEAM FCWB BEL19981126 BEL M 1998 M Juniors 00:20:21 (28) 00:40:39 (27,+1) 01:00:40 (23,+4) 01:22:15 (22,+1) 01:47:25
24 344 BRUYNINCKX Jonas LENSWORLD CYCLING TEAM WBV BEL19991005 BEL M 1999 M Juniors 00:21:14 (33) 00:42:00 (29,+4) 01:03:12 (26,+3) 01:24:30 (24,+2) 01:48:28
25 370 GIGOT Fabio LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM FCWB BEL19990712 BEL M 1999 M Juniors 00:21:31 (34) 00:43:38 (31,+3) 01:05:28 (30,+1) 01:29:24 (27,+3) 01:56:02
26 327 VERHAEGEN Joppe Vanomobil Mtb Cycling Team WBV (BEL) bel19991022 BEL M 1999 M Juniors 00:20:56 (31) 00:41:28 (28,+3) 01:02:41 (25,+3) 01:25:21 (25) A 1 tour(s)
27 351 RICHARDEAU Romain COMITE REGIONAL NAMUR FCWB BEL19990118 BEL M 1999 M Juniors 00:21:05 (32) 00:43:08 (30,+2) 01:05:07 (29,+1) 01:29:24 (26,+3) A 1 tour(s)
28 318 HEYE Wout WAASLANDMTBSCHOOL WBV BEL19991017 BEL M 1999 M Juniors 00:22:39 (35) 00:45:19 (33,+2) 01:08:39 (31,+2) 01:33:41 (28,+3) A 1 tour(s)
29 334 MEUNIER Florian SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT FCWB BEL19990415 BEL M 1999 M Juniors 00:26:10 (37) 00:58:05 (37) 01:26:22 (34,+3) 01:38:33 (29,+5) A 1 tour(s)
30 366 THIRAN Florian COMITE REGIONAL NAMUR FCWB BEL19980401 BEL M 1998 M Juniors 00:25:59 (36) 00:54:20 (35,+1) 01:23:54 (32,+3) 01:58:34 (30,+2) A 1 tour(s)
31 331 DIELEMAN Stan TREK BIORACER MTB TEAM WBV BEL19980220 BEL M 1998 M Juniors 00:17:47 (9) 00:35:11 (9) 00:52:26 (7,+2) A 2 tour(s)
32 326 VAN HAM Niels KTM - BIKE VISION WBV BEL19990129 BEL M 1999 M Juniors 00:19:12 (20) 00:39:01 (22,-2) 01:03:32 (28,-6) A 2 tour(s)
33 355 SEPTROUX Antoine SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT FCWB BEL19980713 BEL M 1998 M Juniors 00:27:42 (38) 00:56:50 (36,+2) 01:25:36 (33,+3) A 2 tour(s)
34 319 BOGAERT Seppe TREK BIORACER MTB TEAM WBV BEL19980926 BEL M 1998 M Juniors 00:17:46 (8) 00:35:11 (10,-2) 01:40:52 (35,-25) A 2 tour(s)
Abandons
DNF 363 VAN ASBROECK Bert INTRASYS NODRUGS MTB DREAMTEAM WBV BEL19980210 BEL M 1998 M Juniors 00:20:21 (28) Abandon
DNF 361 ANSELME Renaud RED BIKERS FCWB BEL19990202 BEL M 1999 M Juniors 00:18:58 (19) 00:49:40 (34,-15) Abandon
DNF 303 REX Laurenz MERIDA WALLONIE MTB TEAM FCWB BEL19991215 BEL M 1999 M Juniors 00:17:44 (2) 00:34:40 (5,-3) 00:55:58 (15,-10) Abandon
DNF 350 TOP Onno WAASLANDMTB SCHOOL WBV BEL19981201 BEL M 1998 M Juniors 00:20:26 (30) 00:40:30 (26,+4) Abandon
Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Licence Code UCI Nat Sx Année Course T1 T2 T3 T4 Temps
1 420 PIRARD Alice MERIDA - WALLONIE MTB TEAM FCWB BEL19880208 BEL F 1988 W Elite 00:20:11 (1) 00:40:02 (1) 00:59:46 (1) 01:20:14 (1) 01:41:38
2 422 FRANCK ALICIA BIKE7 / ECW FCWB BEL19941204 FRA F 1994 W Elite 00:20:39 (2) 00:42:03 (2) 01:02:37 (2) 01:23:47 (2) A 1 tour(s)
3 404 DELHAYE Pauline QUICK MTB RACING TEAM FFC FRA19890611 FRA F 1989 W Elite 00:21:03 (3) 00:42:09 (3) 01:02:55 (3) 01:24:32 (3) A 1 tour(s)
4 401 BERTELS Inne VANOMOBIL MTB CYCLING TEAM WBV BEL19870701 BEL F 1987 W Elite 00:22:21 (6) 00:45:10 (6) 01:06:33 (5,+1) 01:30:54 (5) A 1 tour(s)
5 421 VON BERSWORDT Sophie GIANT DT SWISS KNWU NED19960521 NED F 1996 W Elite 00:21:49 (5) 00:42:24 (4,+1) 01:03:19 (4) 01:24:39 (4) A 1 tour(s)
6 406 MEYERS Laurane ACBE FFC FRA19970509 FRA F 1997 W Elite 00:21:43 (4) 00:43:40 (5,-1) 01:07:09 (6,-1) 01:32:29 (6) A 1 tour(s)
7 408 DERVEAUX Steffi INTRASYS NODRUGS MTB DREAMTEAM WBV BEL19920213 BEL F 1992 W Elite 00:24:51 (7) 00:49:06 (7) 01:14:00 (7) 01:40:55 (7) A 1 tour(s)
Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Licence Code UCI Nat Sx Année Course T1 T2 T3 T4 Temps
1 502 DELFOSSE Gerrit INTRASYS NODRUGS MTB DREAMTEAM WBV BEL19760201 BEL M 1976 Masters 2 00:18:28 (1) 00:35:43 (1) 00:52:49 (1) 01:09:55 (1) 01:28:35
2 501 TEMPST Kurt BIKE-INN TEAM HERENTALS WBV BEL19710903 BEL M 1971 Masters 2 00:20:34 (10) 00:38:06 (3,+7) 00:55:31 (3) 01:13:15 (2,+1) 01:33:29
3 523 VERSTRAETE Peter TEAM C-BEAR WBV BEL19741009 BEL M 1974 Masters 2 00:18:47 (2) 00:36:44 (2) 00:55:22 (2) 01:13:53 (3,-1) 01:35:47
4 534 CARPENTIER Jerome SANS CLUB FFC FRA19750731 FRA M 1975 Masters 2 00:19:34 (5) 00:38:18 (4,+1) 00:57:11 (4) 01:16:25 (4) 01:37:59
5 559 BERRIER Ludovic VTT PONTOIS FFC FRA19700705 FRA M 1970 Masters 2 00:19:33 (4) 00:38:37 (5,-1) 00:57:38 (5) 01:17:12 (5) 01:38:22
6 505 BULBO Vincent BLANCS GILETS BRABANT WALLON FCWB BEL19740711 BEL M 1974 Masters 2 00:19:48 (7) 00:39:22 (7) 00:58:44 (7) 01:18:21 (6,+1) 01:38:39
7 557 BEULLENS Dirk WBV BEL19740804 BEL M 1974 Masters 2 00:20:33 (9) 00:40:03 (9) 00:59:11 (8,+1) 01:18:29 (7,+1) 01:38:57
8 550 ALLART Eric BULLY FFC FRA19731204 FRA M 1973 Masters 2 00:20:35 (11) 00:40:03 (8,+3) 00:59:13 (9,-1) 01:18:40 (8,+1) 01:39:36
9 525 LIEVIN Franck VTT SAINT AMAND LES EAUX FFC FRA19700701 FRA M 1970 Masters 2 00:20:16 (8) 00:40:08 (10,-2) 00:59:49 (11,-1) 01:20:34 (9,+2) 01:43:03
10 553 BRASSEUR Vincent BLANCS GILETS BRABANT WALLON FCWB BEL19670126 FRA M 1967 Masters 2 00:20:37 (12) 00:40:49 (12) 01:00:54 (12) 01:22:16 (10,+2) A 1 tour(s)
11 564 DERVEAUX Danny WBV BEL19700112 BEL M 1970 Masters 2 00:20:40 (14) 00:40:53 (13,+1) 01:01:07 (13) 01:22:23 (11,+2) A 1 tour(s)
12 503 GEERTS Ronny DE KURINGER SPORTVRIENDEN KURINGEN WBV BEL19640712 BEL M 1964 Masters 2 00:19:41 (6) 00:40:55 (14,-8) 01:02:02 (15,-1) 01:23:15 (12,+3) A 1 tour(s)
13 552 DERVEAUX Claude INTRASYS NODRUGS MTB DREAMTEAM BEL19651211 BEL M 1965 Masters 2 00:21:00 (15) 00:41:20 (15) 01:01:40 (14,+1) 01:24:06 (13,+1) A 1 tour(s)
14 549 DE RIDDER Kristof TEAM 8S MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM WBV BEL19760316 BEL M 1976 Masters 2 00:23:04 (20) 00:43:57 (19,+1) 01:04:01 (16,+3) 01:25:46 (14,+2) A 1 tour(s)
15 506 DE VRIES Ronny NODRUGS HEROES FLANDERS WBV BEL19730626 BEL M 1973 Masters 2 00:26:07 (24) 00:45:44 (21,+3) 01:05:28 (19,+2) 01:26:06 (15,+4) A 1 tour(s)
16 507 BOISDEQUIN Frederic MJ CRAZY BIKERS ANDERLUES FCWB BEL19720527 BEL M 1972 Masters 2 00:21:34 (16) 00:42:35 (16) 01:04:06 (17,-1) 01:26:52 (16,+1) A 1 tour(s)
17 508 TAS Patrick INTRASYS NODRUGS MTB DREAMTEAM WBV BEL19690415 BEL M 1969 Masters 2 00:21:41 (18) 00:43:33 (17,+1) 01:05:15 (18,-1) 01:28:15 (17,+1) A 1 tour(s)
18 524 SWALUS Philippe TEAM 8S MOUNTAIN BIKE TEAM WBV BEL19720711 BEL M 1972 Masters 2 00:19:26 (3) 00:38:37 (6,-3) 00:57:49 (6) 01:28:40 (18,-12) A 1 tour(s)
19 512 DONNÉ Mark TREK BIORACER MTB TEAM WBV BEL19761110 BEL M 1976 Masters 2 00:20:37 (12) 00:40:13 (11,+1) 00:59:16 (10,+1) 01:29:44 (19,-9) A 1 tour(s)
20 513 MANDERVELT Hans WBV BEL19761121 BEL M 1976 Masters 2 00:21:36 (17) 00:45:04 (20,-3) 01:07:54 (20) 01:33:23 (20) A 1 tour(s)
21 522 THIJS Carl WBV BEL19590825 BEL M 1959 Masters 2 00:24:16 (21) 00:48:23 (22,-1) 01:13:06 (22) 01:39:54 (21,+1) A 1 tour(s)
22 519 BORSU Aubin WBV BEL19670215 BEL M 1967 Masters 2 00:24:25 (22) 00:48:48 (23,-1) 01:14:10 (23) 01:44:17 (22,+1) A 1 tour(s)
23 514 SCHMITZ Patrick VÉLO-CLUB LA CALAMINE FCWB BEL19690203 BEL M 1969 Masters 2 00:25:25 (23) 00:51:09 (24,-1) 01:18:20 (24) 01:46:46 (23,+1) A 1 tour(s)
24 526 SEGERS Tom INTRASYS NODRUGS MTB DREAMTEAM WBV BEL19690822 BEL M 1969 Masters 2 00:21:59 (19) 00:43:51 (18,+1) 01:08:41 (21,-3) A 2 tour(s)
Women Elite
Masters 2
AD-CHRONOMETRAGE.COM  / contact@ad-chronometrage.com
G-Skin Wallonia Cup 2016 #5 CUESMES
24/04/2016     C2
Men Juniors